日期 / Date: 19.06.2020	 Version: V6.0
min. max.
材料: PA12 MOD BS
HPDS厚壁波纹管由特殊改性尼龙12制成，增厚的设计提高了管子在重载环境下的线缆保护性能。具有非常好的自熄及动态抗疲劳性能。特别适用于高技术
要求的应用场合，如轨道机车应用。这些波纹管同时能够提供在低温及干燥环境下非常好的抗物理冲击机械强度。
Material: PA12 MOD BS
The HPDS conduit is made from specially modified Polyamide 12 and is designed with increased wall thickness for enhanced cable protection
demands at heavy application environments. Highest mechanical strength also at low temperatures, very high dynamic fatigue strength as well as

名义尺寸 / Nominal width
0 7F B 5 0
产品号
Part No.
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile
尺寸（mm)
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
弯曲半径（mm）
Bending radius in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black NW metr. ID 外径 / OD stat. R. dyn. R. m
HPDSF-07B.50 07 10 F 6,2 10,0 15 40 50
HPDSF-10B.50 10 12 F 9,6 12,8 20 50 50
HPDSF-12B.50 12 16 F 12,0 15,7 25 60 50
HPDSC-17B.50 17 20 C 16,1 21,1 35 80 50
HPDSC-23B.50 23 25 C 22,0 28,3 40 100 50
HPDSC-29B.50 29 32 C 28,3 34,4 50 120 50
HPDSC-36B.25 36 40 C 35,8 42,2 60 180 25
HPDSC-48B.25 48 50 C 46,7 54,0 70 210 25
HPDSC-56B.25 56 68 C 56,3 67,2 120 260 25
HPDSC-70B.25 70 80 C 67,2 79,6 150 340 25
HPDSC-95B.10 95 106 C 91,3 106,0 230 450 10
HPDSF NW 07-12 及 HPDSC NW 17-48黑色波纹管可与FIPLOCK® ONE 适配
HPDSF NW 07-12  and HPDSC NW 17-48 in black color in connection with
FIPLOCK® ONE fittings
* 请参照PM sheet www.fraenkische.com/pm-sheet-inch 查询英制尺寸 / Please refer to the according PM sheet via